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8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00
4:00
4:30

8:00
9:00

12:00
1:00

2:00

3:00

4:30

Day1
SUBJECT
Introductions/Office Tour
1-9 Form Completion & E-Verify
New Hire Orientation Presentation
Employee Handbook & LEGACY
LUNCH
Workstation set up/IT set up
Tele Time - User set up.
Microsoft Teams/Outlook/SAT DWS
Introduce REACH Page — Training Videos

Daily Check-in / Questions

Day 3
SUBJECT

Outlook contacts/email signature

Leadership Welcome

Customer Service/Defensive Driving

HIPAA Overview
LUNCH
Fire Safety/Cultural Competence

Workplace Violence/Workplace Safety

Human Trafficking — Sexual Exploitation
Security Awareness

Daily Check-in / Questions -Covid Tracker

Day 5
SUBJECT
Clock in/Check Email/Calendar

Equus Learning Platform TDS Modules
1. Youth Case Management
2. How to use Linked in Learning

LUNCH
POLICY REVEW — Payroll Procedures

POLICY REVEW — Timesheet/allocations (15
min break 3 pm -3:15 pm)
POLICY REVEW — Timesheet/allocations

Daily Check-in / Questions

G) EQuus

'WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS

PARTNER(S)

HR/ Supervisor/PD
HR
HR
HR

Equus IT #866-378-8748
TeleTime#844-248-0989
HR
HR

HR — Microsoft Teams

PARTNER(S)

Teams

ResCare Talent System

ResCare Talent System

ResCare Talent System

ResCare Talent System

ResCare Talent System
ResCare Talent System

HR — Microsoft Teams

PARTNER(S)

OM - Microsoft Teams

HR/PA — Microsoft Teams

HR/PA — Microsoft Teams

HR - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

4:30

8:00

9:00

12:00
1:00
2:00

4:30

Orientation Week 1

Day 2
SUBJECT
New Hire Training —Equus Welcome
Self-Serve Employee Portal
All Staff — Your Safe, I’'m Safe.
All Staff — Your Safe, I’'m Safe - TEST
LUNCH
Compliance Orientation
Sexual Harassment for Employees
State Security Awareness Training - DWS —
State Security Awareness Training - DWS —

Daily Check-in / Questions

Day 4
SUBJECT
Clock in/Check Email/Calendar

Equus Learning Platform TDS Modules —
1. Overview of WIOA
2. Overview of Youth Services

3. triage and informational interviewing
LUNCH
POLICY REVEW — Code of Conduct

Equus Learning Platform
1.Talent Development Specialist

Daily Check-in / Questions

Notes

PARTNER(S)

ResCare Talent System
HR — Microsoft Teams
ResCare Talent System

ResCare Talent System

ResCare Talent System
ResCare Talent System
Email Link
Email Link

HR — Microsoft Teams

PARTNER(S)

OM - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

HR- - Microsoft Teams
HR - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams




8:00

9:00

9:45

11:00
12:00

1:00

3:15

8:00
9:00

10:30

11:00

12:00
1:00

2:00

3:15

4:30

8:00
9:00

10:00

12:00
1:00

Day 6
SUBJECT
Clock in/Check Email/Calendar

WIOA 14 Elements

Design Your Future (15 min break 9:45 am —
10 am)

Navigation Worcs/ SOP Library
LUNCH
POLICY REVEW — Code of Conduct

POLICY REVEW — Attendance Policy (15 min
break 3pm to 3:15 pm)

Peer Shadowing

Peer Shadowing

Daily Check-in / Questions

Day 8

SUBJECT
Clock in/Check Email/Calendar
WIOA Participant Orientation (15 min break

9 :45)
WIOA Participant Orientation

Rightsignature.com/ Navigation

LUNCH
POLICY REVEW — Company Benefits

POLICY REVEW — Safe Driving (15 min break
3pm —3:15pm)
Peer Shadowing

Daily Check-in / Questions

Day 10

SUBJECT
Clock in/Check Email/Calendar

WIOA Enrollment Demo into NMWCOS
(break 9:45 am- 10 am)

WIOA Enrollment Demo into NMWCOS Cont.

LUNCH

SOP Review Program policy /Peer Shadow

Daily Check-in / Questions

PARTNER(S)

QA - Microsoft Teams
QA - Microsoft Teams

QA - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

OM - Microsoft Teams

OM - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

PARTNER(S)

QA - Microsoft Teams

QA - Microsoft Teams

QA - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

OM- Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

PARTNER(S)

QA- Microsoft Teams

QA- Microsoft Teams

OM- Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

8:00

9:00

9:00

11:00

12:00
1:00

2:00

4:30

8:00
9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
1:00

4:30

Orientation Week 2

Day 7
SUBJECT

Clock in/Check Email/Calendar

Navigating Employnm.com

ISY/OSY Eligibility (15 min break 9:45am-
10am)

ISY/OSY Eligibility Continued
LUNCH

POLICY REVEW — Travel Policy

POLICY REVEW — Expense Report/Milage (15
min break 3pm)
Peer Shadowing

Daily Check-in / Questions

Day 9

SUBJECT
Clock in/Check Email/Calendar

Collecting Eligibility Documents (15min
break 9:45am)

Enroliment prep. and scheduling

NMWCOS Navigation

LUNCH

TABE Certification

Daily Check-in / Questions

Notes

PARTNER(S)

PARTNER(S)

QA - Microsoft Teams

QA - Microsoft Teams

QA - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

OM - Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams

QA- Microsoft Teams

QA — Microsoft Teams

QA- Microsoft Teams

OM -Microsoft Teams

HR — Microsoft Teams




6) EQuus’

WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS

Day 11

SUBJECT PARTNER(S)

Orientation Week 3

Day 12
SUBJECT

PARTNER(S)

8:00 Clock in/Check Email/Calendar 8:00 Clock in/Check Email/Calendar
9:00  Submitting Enrollment for review process QA- Microsoft 9:00  Work Experience Program (break (9:45 am -10 QA- Microsoft
Teams am) Teams
10:30  Incentives QA- Microsoft
Teams
12:00 LUNCH 12:00 LUNCH
1:00 SOP Review Program policy /Peer Shadow OM — Microsoft 1:00 SOP Review Program policy /Peer Shadow
Teams
4:30 Daily Check-in / Questions HR — Microsoft 4:30 Daily Check-in / Questions HR — Microsoft Teams
Teams
Day 13 Day 14
SUBJECT PARTNER(S) SUBJECT PARTNER(S)
8:00 Clock in/Check Email/Calendar 8:00 Clock in/Check Email/Calendar
9:00 ITA Program QA- Microsoft 9:00 Supportive Service Agreements (15 min break
Teams 9:45 am)
12:00 LUNCH 12:00 LUNCH
1:00  SOP Review Program policy /Peer Shadow OM- Microsoft 1:00 SOP Review Program policy /Peer Shadow OM- Microsoft
Teams Teams
4:30 Daily Check-in / Questions HR - 4:30 Daily Check-in / Questions HR — Microsoft
Microsoft Teams
Day 15 Notes
8:00 Clock in/Check Email/Calendar
9:00 Case Management/Activities/ Monthly follow- QA- Microsoft
ups/Weekly Reports. Teams
11:00 Case Closures/ Quarterly Follow-ups QA- Microsoft
Teams
12:00 LUNCH
1:00 Case load assigned- contact active caseload/ QA/OM —
referral tracker Microsoft Teams
4:30 Daily Check-in / Questions HR — Microsoft
Teams




